Aviation Law Association of Australia and New Zealand

New Zealand Branch event

Held in conjunction with the Aviation Industry Association annual

conference
27 August 2024

2pm to 5pm

Te Pae Christchurch Convention Centre, 188 Oxford Terrace, Christchurch

Programme

2.00

2.40

3.10

3.30

4.10

4.50

Welcome

Aviation sustainability issues

Claire Waghorn, Christchurch International Airport Limited
Amy Rodden, Air New Zealand Limited

The Civil Aviation Act 2023 implementation update
Duncan Ferrier, Barrister

Peter McRae, Civil Aviation Authority

Break

International and domestic liability regimes

Kim Murray, Barrister

Medical Regulation-Current Issues

Claude Preitner, Tim Sprott, Civil Aviation Authority

Close




