

## Aviation Law Association of Australia and New Zealand

#### **New Zealand Branch event**

# Held in conjunction with the Aviation Industry Association annual conference

### 27 August 2024

### 2pm to 5pm

Te Pae Christchurch Convention Centre, 188 Oxford Terrace, Christchurch

### **Programme**

2.00	Welcome
	Aviation sustainability issues
	Claire Waghorn, Christchurch International Airport Limited
	Amy Rodden, Air New Zealand Limited
2.40	The Civil Aviation Act 2023 implementation update
	Duncan Ferrier, Barrister
	Peter McRae, Civil Aviation Authority
3.10	Break
3.30	International and domestic liability regimes
	Kim Murray, Barrister
4.10	Medical Regulation-Current Issues
	Claude Preitner, Tim Sprott, Civil Aviation Authority
4.50	Close